
Uncovering the Secrets of Flood Insurance
Puzzled about flood insurance? We break down the truth 
about your coverage in one free webinar, including helpful 
tips & steps you can take to lower your premium.

Unable to attend? Want one-on-
one guidance? We can schedule 
sessions to review individual cases.

After the Webinar

Discover the SavingsDiscover the Savings
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. How Much Others Have Saved*

OLD PREMIUM NEW PREMIUM

90%

$430

90%

$4,149

88%

$341

88%

$2,886

87%

$405

87%

$3,000

75%

$335

75%

$1,361

TOPICS WE’LL COVER

HELPFUL TO HAVE HANDY

Flood Insurance Policy & Elevation Certificate

No Elevation Certificate?
  charlescity@yourfloodrisk.com

Average homeowner savings on 
flood insurance after our program

70+%70+%

New Laws That Affect Policies
NFIP

Real Life Homeowner Examples
SAVINGS STORIES

Ask Us Any Questions You Have
Q & A

Changes That Help You Save
MITIGATION STEPS

F R E E  W E B I N A RF R E E  W E B I N A R
C H A R L E S  C I T Y ,  I AC H A R L E S  C I T Y ,  I A

Cut Flood Insurance CostsCut Flood Insurance Costs

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 26TH, 4:00PM CST

W E B I N A R  R E G I S T R A T I O N

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Mu7gVmP3TNu78yD6fIPK6g

